CFW500-IP20-G2 (GENERATION-2)
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
High performance and reliability to
improve your production process
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Variable Speed Drive - CFW5002
Machinery Drive
The CFW500 2nd Generation or G2 has the same advanced technology, plug and play options, as before

Frequency Inverter - CFW50012
3 Phase / 230VAC Motor Voltage
ND / VT 1 HD / CT 1
Catalog
Number
Braking
Transistor
Frame
Size 4
Dimensions (in.)
HxWxD
Approx.
Weight
(lbs.)Motor HP 2 Drive Amps 3 Motor HP 2 Drive Amps 3
Input power supply: Single-Phase 200 - 240 V
 1/3 1.6  1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6S2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
 3/4 2.6  3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6S2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
1 1/2 4.3 1 1/2 4.3 CFW500A04P3S2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
2 7.3 2 7.3 CFW500A07P0S2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
Input power supply: Single or Three-Phase 200 - 240 V
 1/3 1.6  1/3 1.6 CFW500A01P6B2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
 3/4 2.6  3/4 2.6 CFW500A02P6B2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
1 1/2 4.3 1 1/2 4.3 CFW500A04P3B2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
2 7.3 2 7.3 CFW500B07P3B2DB20G2 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
3 10.0 3 10.0 CFW500B10P0B2DB20G2 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
Input power supply: Three-phase 200 - 240 V
2 7.0 2 7.0 CFW500A07P0T2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
3 9.6 3 9.6 CFW500A09P6T2NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
5 16 5 16 CFW500B16P0T2DB20G2 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
7 1/2 24 7 1/2 24 CFW500C24P0T2DB20G2 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
10 28 10 28 CFW500D28P0T2DB20G2 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
10 33 10 33 CFW500D33P0T2DB20G2 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
15 47 15 47 CFW500D47P0T2DB20G2 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
20 56 20 56 CFW500E56P0T2DB20G2 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1
25 77 20 64 CFW500F77P0T2DB20G2 Yes F 21.6 x 11.8 x 10 57.3
30 88 25 75 CFW500F88P0T2DB20G2 Yes F 21.6 x 11.8 x 10 57.3
40 105 30 88 CFW500F0105T2DB20G2 Yes F 21.6 x 11.8 x 10 57.3
50 145 40 115 CFW500G0145T2NB20G2 No G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
60 180 50 145 CFW500G0180T2NB20G2 No G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
75 211 60 180 CFW500G0211T2NB20G2 No G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
50 145 40 115 CFW500G0145T2DB20G2 Yes G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
60 180 50 145 CFW500G0180T2DB20G2 Yes G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
75 211 60 180 CFW500G0211T2DB20G2 Yes G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
Notes:
1)  ND (Normal Duty) / VT (Variable Torque): 110% Overload / 60 Sec;
     HD (Heavy Duty) / CT (Constant Torque): 150% Overload / 60 Sec;
2)  “HP” rating based on WEG W22 motors “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only.

the tables below present the approximate motor power for each VFD model. Use the motor power
ratings below only as a guide. Motor rated currents may vary with speed and manufacturer.
3 Phase / 460VAC Motor Voltage
ND / VT1 HD / CT 1
Catalog
Number
Braking
Transistor
Frame Size 4
Dimensions (in.)
HxWxD
Approx. Weight (lbs.)
Motor HP 2 Drive Amps 3 Motor HP 2 Drive Amps 3
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 380-480 Vac
 1/2 1.0  1/2 1.0 CFW500A01P0T4NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
1 1.6 1 1.6 CFW500A01P6T4NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
2 2.6 2 2.6 CFW500A02P6T4NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
3 4.3 3 4.3 CFW500A04P3T4NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
3 6.1 3 6.1 CFW500A06P1T4NB20G2 No A 7.5 x 3.0 x 5.9 1.8
2 2.6 2 2.6 CFW500B02P6T4DB20G2 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
3 4.3 3 4.3 CFW500B04P3T4DB20G2 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
5 6.5 5 6.5 CFW500B06P5T4DB20G2 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
7 1/2 10 7 1/2 10 CFW500B10P0T4DB20G2 Yes B 7.9 x 4.0 x 6.3 2.6
10 14 10 14 CFW500C14P0T4DB20G2 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
10 16 10 16 CFW500C16P0T4DB20G2 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
15 24 15 24 CFW500D24P0T4DB20G2 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
25 31 25 31 CFW500D31P0T4DB20G2 Yes D 12.1 x 7.1 x 6.6 9.5
30 39 30 39 CFW500E39P0T4DB20G2 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1
40 49 40 49 CFW500E49P0T4DB20G2 Yes E 13.8 x 8.7 x 7.6 22.1
60 77 50 61 CFW500F77P0T4DB20G2 Yes F 21.6 x 11.8 x 10 57.3
75 88 60 73 CFW500F88P0T4DB20G2 Yes F 21.6 x 11.8 x 10 57.3
75 105 75 88 CFW500F0105T4DB20G2 Yes F 21.6 x 11.8 x 10 57.3
125 142 100 115 CFW500G0142T4NB20G2 No G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
150 180 125 142 CFW500G0180T4NB20G2 No G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
175 211 150 180 CFW500G0211T4NB20G2 No G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
125 142 100 115 CFW500G0142T4DB20G2 Yes G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
150 180 125 142 CFW500G0180T4DB20G2 Yes G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
175 211 150 180 CFW500G0211T4DB20G2 Yes G 26.6 x 13.2 x 12.4 114.6
3 Phase / 575VAC Motor Voltage 5
ND / VT1 HD / CT 1 Catalog
Number
Braking
Transistor
Frame Size 4
Dimensions (in.)
HxWxD
Approx. Weight (lbs.)
Motor HP 2 Drive Amps 3 Motor HP 2 Drive Amps 3
Input Power Supply:  Three-Phase 500-600 Vac
1 1/2 1.7 1 1/2 1.7 CFW500C01P7T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
3 3.0 3 3.0 CFW500C03P0T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
3 4.3 3 4.3 CFW500C04P3T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
7 1/2 7.0 7 1/2 7.0 CFW500C07P0T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
10 10.0 10 10.0 CFW500C10P0T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
10 12.0 10 12.0 CFW500C12P0T5DB20 Yes C 8.3 x 5.3 x 6.5 4.4
Notes:
1) ND (Normal Duty) / VT (Variable Torque): 110% Overload / 60 Sec;
    HD (Heavy Duty) / CT (Constant Torque): 150% Overload / 60 Sec;
2) “HP” rating based on WEG W22 motors “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only.

CFW500-CEPN-IO PROFINET IO communication plug-in module
The CFW500 comes with the IOS module included. Other modules are available to expand the inputs or outputs available as noted in
the table below. Communication modules can be selected based on the monitoring or control network in use. RS-485 is included on
the CFW500 as standard.
Accessories
Reference Memory Illustrative figures
CFW500-MMF Flash memory module
Reference Interfaces
CFW500-HMIR Remote operating interface (HMI)
HMI-01 CFW500 Remote Advanced Text Keypad for mounting through enclosure door (Mounting Frame Kit is required)
CFW500-RHMIF CFW500 Remote Advanced Text Keypad enclosure door mounting frame kit
CFW500-CCHMIR1M 1-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR2M 2-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR3M 3-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR5M 5-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR75M 7.5-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR10M 10-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
Reference Description
CFW500-KN1A NEMA 1 Kit - size A (standard for option N1)
CFW500-KN1B NEMA 1 Kit - size B (standard for option N1)
CFW500-KN1C NEMA 1 Kit - size C (standard for option N1)